TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

YOYINgIbNg

OPERATION SHAFT DRIVE

i
SECTION

&3 &S
SECTION NUMBER

53427 521

154

N v



{

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

YORLNGOENG

OPERATION SHAFT DRIVE

g v
SECTION

Y va vES

SECTION NUMBER

hv—7 OEGEHETCEBEL TS ELAOT, £y FEFTEILTHEEL.
When ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only ags a set.

| 534271 521

No .%ngg %Engm %%%g/COMPONENT PARTS §ART NAME o
B @ D 0 Q'ty
5344 52 630 o9 ASSY EINK ASSY 1
8,23
5344 52 640~ 20 ASSY LINK ASSY 1
8,13
5344 52 650 o2 ASSY LINK ASSY 2
8,9
5344 52 660 P-4L ASSY ARM ASSY 1
2,5
5512 57 570 YA ASSY B0OSS ASSY 1
28,38,39 '
1 5344 52 661 ARYh® STUD 1
2 5290 37 123 PR ] BUSHING 1
3 2660060014 TYk M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 2
4 9710060014 NRRYMASR M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 2
5 5344& 52 670 F-4 ARM 1
6 97211006008 E-y292% £-10 E-RING E-10 1
7 5290 33 431 Eeo PIN 1
8 5340 52 606 P BUSHING &
9 5344 572 651 Yoo LINK 2
10 9721070008 E-Noo“ E-7 E-RING E-7 5
11 5640 07 082 AVLHP- WASHER 2
12 96700820038 VEURECILE MEBX20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8x20 3
13 5344 52 641~ o7 LINK 1
14 5290 33 143 tez PIN 1
15 5340 72 032 ARypn STUD 2
16 5344 52 623 JeL~F PLATE 2
17 5300 56 085 o-2- ROLLER 2
18 9670102508 YEWUkETLE M10X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M10X25 2
19 5344 52 6172 ARY R ATUD 2
20 5344 52 611 INSHYp BRACKET 1
21 9670103008 VEYbE*IbF M10X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M10x30 2
22 5344 52 622 =1 BLOCK 1
23 5344 52 631 Noz LINK 1
24 9670083008 YEURK®IbE M8X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X30 2
25 9670052508 Vaubt“lkk M5XZ25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X25 P
26 2670060808 VIUbEYbE M6X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX8 é
27 5290 23 113 ISP - WASHER 6
28 90581 =Py 8008212 BALL BEARING 60082712 1
29 5344 52 680 7% L-F PLATE 1
30 9670061608 VEYrECILE M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X16 3
31 5486 56 138 Eog*hrz PLAIN WASHER 1
32 5290 29 313 U WASHER 1
23 90626 G-Y29% G~8 G~RING G-8 1
34 5512 61 637 FOP-PVE-H- GEARED MOTOR 1
35 9670085808 YEYrETIbE MBX50 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X50 (A
36 95111005 TRPAYLY 5G6U12.5K GEAR HEAD 5GU1T2.5K 1
37 5512 57 573 ANC e SPACER 4
38 9722400008 C-No7% C-40 C-RING C-40 1
39 5512 57 571 YA B0OSS 1
40 9680050508 FAzIY MEXS SET SCREW M5X5 1

155





